DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

y ) DOWNEY RECREATION CENTER
1739 ALBION STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90031

PHONE: 323.225.7100 Giris Play Los Angeies
EMAIL: DOWNEY.RECREATIONCENTER@LACITY.ORG

SPRING 2024 CO-REC BASEBALL SCHEDULE
DIVISION: MINORS

OOD SPORTMA P RYO RESPO B BE A GOOD SPORT!! PLAYER o) & FA
TEAMS COACHES TEAMS COACHES
DRC DODGERS Amor Lucero SSRC 1 Peter Soto
HRC Carlos Flores SSRC 2 Josue Najera
*HOME *VISTOR TIME LOC *HOME *VISTOR TIME LOC
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Saturday, May 11, 2024
[ssrc1 | vs [SSRC2 [11:30AM State | HRC vs [DRC DODGERS [10:15AM| Downey
SSRC 1 Vs |SSRC 2 2:00PM | State
Tuesday, April 23, 2024
SSRC 2 vs |HRC 7:00PM| Hazard
SSRC 1 vs |DRC DODGERS |7:00PM| Downey Saturday, May 18, 2024
SSRC 2 vs [HRC 10:00AM| Hazard
SSRC 1 vS [DRC DODGERS |11:30AM| Downey
Saturday, April 27, 2024
DRC DODGERS | vs [SSRC?2 10:15ANM Downey
HRC vs [SSRC 1 10:00AM Hazard Tuesday, May 21, 2024
DRC DODGERS VS |SSRC 2 7:00PM | Downey
HRC vs [SSRC 1 7:00PM | Hazard
Tuesday, April 30, 2024
[DRC DODGERS | vs [HRC [7:00PM] Hazard |
Thursday, May 23, 2024
[HRC | vs [DRC DODGERS | 6:00PM [ Downey |
Wednesday, May 1, 2024
[SSrRc 2 | vs [SSRC1 [6:00PM] State |
Tuesday, May 28, 2024
Saturday, May 4, 2024 PLAYOFF GAMES
HRC VS [SSRC2 10:00AM Hazard 1ST| vs |4TH TBD TBD
DRC DODGERS | vs |SSRC1 11:15AM State 2ND| vs [3RD TBD TBD
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Saturday, June 1, 2024
SSRC 2 vS |DRC DODGERS |7:00PM| Downey CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
SSRC 1 vs |HRC 7:15PM| State TBD| vs [TBD | ™BD | TBD |
UPCOMING SPRING PROGRAMS
NOTES: *CO-REC & GPLA BASKETBALL, CO-REC & GPLA SOCCER*
HOME TEAM SITS ON 3RD BASE SIDE
VISITOR TEAM SITS ON 1ST BASE SIDE REGISTRATION BEGINS SATURDAY, MAY 6, 2023
El%E4E
GAME LENGTH SHALL BE 6 INNINGS AND/OR 1 HOUR AND 30 MINUTH ALL SPORTS, CLASSES & CLINICS ARE $10
*NO NEW INNING WILL START AFTER 1 HOUR AND 20 MINUTES BOYS & GIRLS AGES: 5-15

SCAN TO REGISTER

GAME LOCATIONS

DOWNEY RC - 1739 ALBION STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90031

bTATE STREET RC - 716 N. STATE STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 9003

HAZARD RC - 2230 NORFOLK STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90033




